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

807 0775. 
 

mailto:bfa5edf33993374eaf7ea2d0757245b5@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:e2e96f331d9a3c54aa9c8bb6928614e9@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:c4b6c08caca23145ad7cb7b285f91111@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:819cb09981c431b6b9de0583d0fd06c7@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,500 / 2br - Suite in East Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
Available: Immediately for the right tenant 

Security Deposit: $750 Lease terms: 1 year / month to month. No pets. No smoking of 

any kind. A bright legal 2 bedroom suite in East Abbotsford. 

It features 2 bedrooms, 1 bathrooms, in suite laundry, gas fireplace and private entry. 

The suite is located in a quiet and safe Sandy hill neighbourhood near lots of trails and 

green belt. There is a lot of street parking. Utilities included, Internet not included 

Will require employment and reference checks. May require credit check. 

If you are interested please text or email me with your name, brief description and the 

duration you were looking to rent for. 

 

dff2017e70543139ae6dd82ba49fa55a@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,650 / 2br - 800ft2 - Two Bedroom Basement for 
Rent (Abbotsford) 
Basement consists of: 

-2 Bedrooms, which are very open -1 nicely sized bathroom 

-1 large living room-1 kitchen with an island 

The basement is above ground and has many windows for natural light. The floor plan 

is very open and the entry into the basement is covered with a nice area for shoes and 

a bench. Two parking spots available on the road in front of the house. The basement 

is conveniently located approximately two minutes from the highway and very close 

to transit.Looking for a clean renter that is interested in something long term. There is 

no smoking inside or pets allowed. References are required for the renter and we are 

only interested in someone that is tidy and cares about their living space. (604) 835-2222 

 

$1,800 / 2br - 900ft2 - 2 bedroom basement suite available 
immediately (Aldergrove) 
Aldergrove ground level basement suite available in a quiet, family surrounded street 

Private rear entry. - 2 bed / 1 bath 

- Bonus office / game room with window view - Side street parking 

- Utilities included - water, electricity, gas - Laundry unit provided 

- No dishwasher – Unfurnished - Previous landlord and current employment 

references required. Minimum 1 year rent term. Security deposit (half month’s rent) 

due at signing. - Best suited to responsible, quiet, mature professional / couple 

- No smoking, vaping of any kind. Includes no THC on property 

- Suite to be maintained in clean and good condition. Checked every 3 months. 

- No drugs- No Pets- No subletting- Occupancy: 1-2 adults - No large gatherings 
(604) 788-7855 
 

$1,800 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement suite. (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom basement suite located within walking distance to Mill Lake, bus stops 
and city centre. Wi-Fi and all utilities included. 
 

mailto:dff2017e70543139ae6dd82ba49fa55a@hous.craigslist.org
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264d58c3e4bf3e77ae91a11b1ec25aed@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,195 / 2br - 775ft2 - 2 bdrm basement suite - or can be 1 
bdrm plus den (Abbotsford) 
2 Bedroom (or can be 1 bdrm plus den) basement suite for rent 775 SF - Available 
March 1 or Feb 16 
Laminate floors, full kitchen, one full bathroom, living room, shared laundry, small 
pet is OK, Separate side of the house Entrance and Yard, includes 1 parking spot on 
the driveway, Close to bus stop, shopping center, highway, 
Ideal for single working person or mom with kid (location corner of Townline Road 
and Southern Drive) Rent is $1,195 including heat, hydro and water/sewer, parking 
and laundry. Please call / text604-309-0148or email me for more information - and 
to book your showing! 

 

Houses/Apartments: 
$1,000 / 1br - 899ft2 - SPACIOUS SUIT FOR RENT (2130 

Mckenzie Rd #305 Abbotsford) 
1 bedroom 1 bathroom condo. Pets and rentals allowed. Close to shopping, schools, 
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

storage shed. Near bus, schools, rec centre. 

Utilities Gas and Hydro tenant pays 60% Available Feb 1st/2022. Call 604-616-3374 

$2,200 / 3br - 3BR/2BA ground level very unique brand 
new suite w/big patio + laundry (Mission, BC) 
Large 3 bedroom ground level brand new suite. 

Available anytime. 

- Unique rancher style plan with huge private patio, on 1/3 acre lot with lots of 

privacy and sliding doors off the master bedroom to the patio 

mailto:96e02ecce45d3790822d24488565cebf@hous.craigslist.org
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- Two bathrooms; one full bathroom + one 2 piece/half bathroom 

- Gas fireplace- Dishwasher- Private laundry- Lots of parking off street 

- Walking distance to shopping and transit 

No Pets. No smoking. Rent is $2200/month plus utilities. References and credit 

checks required. please call, (604) 820-9000 

$2,250 / 3br - Mission 3 bedroom (Mission) 
3 bedroom 2 bathroom shed 3 parking stall 2250$ + utility call to book time n date 

7782376758. Work n references check thx check Facebook marketplace for pics 

$2,825 / 5br - Really Nice 5 bedroom family home (Mission) 
5 bedroom family home with in-law suite ( house rented as one complete home) one 

family, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, kitchen, family room and dinning room off kitchen 

and living room all on upper floor, flex space off entry (office), laundry, and 2 

bedroom suite, with open concept kitchen/living room and of course a separate 

bathroom all on lower level, 2 car garage, fenced in back yard and deck off kitchen. 

all this in great family neighbourhood. 

looking for long term tenants, great references are a must, credit check requested . 

please no pets preferred, one small trained pet might be negotiable? NO smoking! 

avail Feb 1st 2022, $2825 monthly plus all utilities extra. one year lease to start . 

Call Sherri at Lighthouse Realty for over phone interview, 604-855-7393 

 


